OUR
MEAT SPECIALITIES

Pork Escalope

with pommes frites and fresh salad

Escalope Chasseur

with pommes frites and fresh salad

Farmers Bratwurst
served with onions, pan-fried potatoes and red cabbage with apples

Fine German Boiled Ox Meat
served with horseradish sauce, savoy cabbage

vegetables and steamed potatoes

Pork Medaillons in Cream Sauce

served with ‘Rosti’ (fried grated potatoes) and fresh salad

15,00 €

18,50 €

12,00 €

19,00 €

21,50 €




OUR
MEAT SPECIALITIES

Rump Steak

served with onions or herb butter, pommes frites and fresh salad

Roasted Wild Venison (from the Rheingau region)
served with potato dumplings and red cabbage with apples

Pepper Steak

served with potato croquettes and fresh salad

26,00 €

21,00 €

26,00 €




OUR
FISH SPECIALITIES

Fish Soup

with hot garlic-chilli mayonnaise and baguette

Wild Salmon Lasagne

served with a fine lobster sauce

Fresh Cod Filet
steamed / roasted with a light mustard sauce, boiled potatoes

and fresh salad

Scottish Wild Salmon Filet

au gratin with Béarnaise sauce and served on leaf spinach and rice

Filet of Sole
filled with a mixture of prawn mousse and vegetables, served on

black pasta with a fine saffron sauce

Freshly Caught Local Wispertal Trout
trout meuniere ‘Miillerin Art’ or poached trout ‘Blaw’,

served with boiled potatoes and fresh salad

11,00 €

14,50 €

21,00 €

23,00 €

23,00 €

21,00 €




SOMETHING
SWEET

Creme Brulée

flambéed rich custard base with a crispy tender cane sugar crust

Grandma’s Dumplings

filled with Quark and served with mixed berries and vanilla ice cream

Brittle Parfait

served with Frauenstein cherry compote

Hot Mini Chocolate Cake

served with vanilla ice cream and berry compote

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €

8,00 €




