



## OUR MEAT SPECIALITIES

Pork Escalope with pommes frites and fresh salad	15,00 €
Escalope Chasseur with pommes frites and fresh salad	18,50 €
Farmers Bratwurst served with onions, pan-fried potatoes and red cabbage with apples	12,00 €
Fine German Boiled Ox Meat served with horseradish sauce, savoy cabbage vegetables and steamed potatoes	19,00 €
Pork Medaillons in Cream Sauce served with 'Rösti' (fried grated potatoes) and fresh salad	21,50 €





## OUR MEAT SPECIALITIES

Rump Steak	26,00€
served with onions or herb butter, pommes frites and fresh salad	
Roasted Wild Venison (from the Rheingau region)	21,00 €
served with potato dumplings and red cabbage with apples	
Pepper Steak	26,00 €
served with potato croquettes and fresh salad	





## OUR FISH SPECIALITIES

Fish Soup with hot garlic-chilli mayonnaise and baguette	11,00 €
Wild Salmon Lasagne served with a fine lobster sauce	14,50 €
Fresh Cod Filet  steamed / roasted with a light mustard sauce, boiled potatoes  and fresh salad	21,00 €
Scottish Wild Salmon Filet au gratin with Béarnaise sauce and served on leaf spinach and rice	23,00 €
Filet of Sole filled with a mixture of prawn mousse and vegetables, served on black pasta with a fine saffron sauce	23,00€
Freshly Caught Local Wispertal Trout  trout meunière 'Müllerin Art' or poached trout 'Blau',  served with boiled potatoes and fresh salad	21,00€





## SOMETHING SWEET

Creme Brulée flambéed rich custard base with a crispy tender cane sugar crust	8,00 €
Grandma's Dumplings filled with Quark and served with mixed berries and vanilla ice cream	8,00€
Brittle Parfait served with Frauenstein cherry compote	8,00€
Hot Mini Chocolate Cake served with vanilla ice cream and berry compote	8,00 €